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Description

197605280000
49950

05/28/1976
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WELDON,
HAROLD W. &
ONEAT

15 514

197704010000
29740

04/01/1977
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEADER FED
SV&LN ASOC

19 261 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:361 Pg:356
Instr
#:19770105000
000970

197706070000
55640

06/07/1977
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIFE
INSURANCE
CO GEORGIA

20 332 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:145
Instr
#:19770415000
035050

197705310000
52600

05/31/1977
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIFE
INSURANCE
CO GEORGIA

20 260 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:363 Pg:152
Instr
#:19770315000
023110

197711220001
25380

11/22/1977
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WESTERN&S
OUTHERN
LIFE INS

22 581 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:371 Pg:97
Instr
#:19771103000
118160

197711220001
25610

11/22/1977
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

22 579 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:367 Pg:528
Instr
#:19770721000
074850

197807170000
91950

07/17/1978
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FRANKLIN SV
BANK N.Y.

26 227 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:377 Pg:843
Instr
#:19780510000
056460

197806060000
71040

06/06/1978
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIFE INS CO
GEORGIA

25 491 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:377 Pg:376
Instr
#:19780428000
050660

197808150001
07530

08/15/1978
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

26 733 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:381 Pg:229
Instr
#:19780802000
100470

197808180001
09490

08/18/1978
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

26 786 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:380 Pg:741
Instr
#:19780721000
094830

197806270000
81530

06/27/1978
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HOWELL,
EDWARD R. &
EARLI

25 885 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:342 Pg:294
Instr
#:19741008000
049450

197810200001
40990

10/20/1978
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES INSCHO,
JAMES R. &
JEAN H

27 835

197907120000
87710

07/12/1979
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES DOROUGH,
FELMON L. &
BARB

31 672



198006160000
65920

06/16/1980
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HESSE, JACK
EDWARD &
ERIN

36 363

198103180000
30500

03/18/1981
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

39 912

198104300000
47790

04/30/1981
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

40 485

198105110000
52220

05/11/1981
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WALKER,
DIXIE

40 642

198105120000
52430

05/12/1981
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

40 663

198105200000
56330

05/20/1981
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

40 764

198112030001
28480

12/03/1981
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

43 184

198112030001
28530

12/03/1981
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

43 186

198112030001
28650

12/03/1981
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

43 180

198208170000
89410

08/17/1982
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

46 290

198208260000
93570

08/26/1982
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

46 436

198207020000
71230

07/02/1982
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOZEMAN,
LUTHER H. &
CATH

45 728

198211150001
34980

11/15/1982
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PALMER,
LARRY A. &
KATHY

47 429 Other:VOLUME
424, PAGE 451

198211170001
36320

11/17/1982
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

47 482 Other:VOLUME
422, PAGE 632

198211170001
36340

11/17/1982
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MILKO,
THOMAS M. &
MARY E

47 480

198211170001
36300

11/17/1982
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

47 478

198211170001
36380

11/17/1982
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NY GUARDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

47 477


