Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= MORTGAGE CORP THE SOL								OUTH;			
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
197605280000 49950	05/28/1976 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WELDON, HAROLD W. & ONEAT	15	514				
197704010000 29740	04/01/1977 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEADER FED SV&LN ASOC	19	261			Bk Type:MORT Bk:361 Pg:356 Instr #:19770105000 000970	
197706070000 55640	06/07/1977 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIFE INSURANCE CO GEORGIA	20	332			Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:145 Instr #:19770415000 035050	
197705310000 52600	05/31/1977 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIFE INSURANCE CO GEORGIA	20	260			Bk Type:MORT Bk:363 Pg:152 Instr #:19770315000 023110	
197711220001 25380	11/22/1977 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WESTERN&S OUTHERN LIFE INS	22	581			Bk Type:MORT Bk:371 Pg:97 Instr #:19771103000 118160	
197711220001 25610	11/22/1977 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	22	579			Bk Type:MORT Bk:367 Pg:528 Instr #:19770721000 074850	
197807170000 91950	07/17/1978 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FRANKLIN SV BANK N.Y.	26	227			Bk Type:MORT Bk:377 Pg:843 Instr #:19780510000 056460	
197806060000 71040	06/06/1978 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIFE INS CO GEORGIA	25	491			Bk Type:MORT Bk:377 Pg:376 Instr #:19780428000 050660	
197808150001 07530	08/15/1978 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	26	733			Bk Type:MORT Bk:381 Pg:229 Instr #:19780802000 100470	
197808180001 09490	08/18/1978 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	26	786			Bk Type:MORT Bk:380 Pg:741 Instr #:19780721000 094830	
197806270000 81530	06/27/1978 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWELL, EDWARD R. & EARLI	25	885			Bk Type:MORT Bk:342 Pg:294 Instr #:19741008000 049450	
197810200001 40990	10/20/1978 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	INSCHO, JAMES R. & JEAN H	27	835				
197907120000 87710	07/12/1979 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	DOROUGH, FELMON L. & BARB	31	672				

198006160000 65920	06/16/1980 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HESSE, JACK EDWARD & ERIN	36	363		
198103180000 30500	03/18/1981 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	39	912		
198104300000 47790	04/30/1981 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	40	485		
198105110000 52220	05/11/1981 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WALKER, DIXIE	40	642		
198105120000 52430	05/12/1981 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	40	663		
198105200000 56330	05/20/1981 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	40	764		
198112030001 28480	12/03/1981 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	43	184		
198112030001 28530	12/03/1981 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	43	186		
198112030001 28650	12/03/1981 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	43	180		
198208170000 89410	08/17/1982 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	46	290		
198208260000 93570	08/26/1982 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	46	436		
198207020000 71230	07/02/1982 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOZEMAN, LUTHER H. & CATH	45	728		
198211150001 34980	11/15/1982 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PALMER, LARRY A. & KATHY	47	429		Other:VOLUME 424, PAGE 451
198211170001 36320	11/17/1982 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	47	482		Other:VOLUME 422, PAGE 632
198211170001 36340	11/17/1982 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MILKO, THOMAS M. & MARY E	47	480		
198211170001 36300	11/17/1982 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	47	478		
198211170001 36380	11/17/1982 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NY GUARDIAN MORTGAGE CORP	47	477		